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For Date: 03/23/2022  -  Wednesday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

22-11480        0012 MOTOR VEHICLE, DISABLED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 5] HAMBLINS POND - 671 RTE 149
              Unit:    234  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                       Disp-00:13:01                 Arvd-00:13:03  Clrd-00:45:22
        Cleared By:    PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI

22-11487        0044 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1] VETERANS BEACH - 480 OCEAN ST
              Unit:    232  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-00:44:28  Clrd-01:46:16

22-11488        0044 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 425] COMFORT INN - 259 MAIN ST
              Unit:    215  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-00:44:00  Clrd-00:51:07
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
              Unit:    237  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                       Disp-00:46:19                 Arvd-00:46:26  Clrd-00:50:42
        Cleared By:    PTL. RILEY P SHEA
              Unit:    212  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-00:47:33  Clrd-00:50:36
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
     Dispatched By:    334 - Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-11491        0053 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP ARREST MADE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 805] TIKI PORT RESTAURANT - 712 IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    237  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-00:53:00  Clrd-03:55:40
        Cleared By:    SGT. NATHAN R ST. ONGE
              Unit:    215  PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
                                                     Arvd-00:54:57  Clrd-00:55:29
     Dispatched By:    324 - PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRANDON V SANDERS
              Unit:    229  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                                                     Arvd-00:58:48  Clrd-01:32:21
     Dispatched By:    303 - PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
              Unit:    212  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                       Disp-01:00:17                 Arvd-01:00:19  Clrd-01:06:08
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
     Dispatched By:    880 - DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER HALEY R HOLLANDER
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    225  SGT. BRIAN M JONES
                                                     Arvd-01:04:15  Clrd-01:10:18
     Dispatched By:    290 - SGT. BRIAN M JONES
        Arrived By:    SGT. BRIAN M JONES
        Cleared By:    SGT. BRIAN M JONES
         Refer To Arrest:      22-408-AR

            Arrest:    HAUGH, STEPHEN EDWARD       
           Address:    109 QUARTERMASTER ROW   SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA
               Age:    56
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF
                       SIGNAL, FAIL TO

22-11496        0206 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 45 ANTICO LN
              Unit:    213  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                       Disp-02:06:25                 Arvd-02:09:14  Clrd-02:35:21
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
              Unit:    212  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
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                       Disp-02:06:28                 Arvd-02:12:44  Clrd-02:33:52
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
              Unit:    225  SGT. BRIAN M JONES
                       Disp-02:11:00  Enrt-02:11:01  Arvd-02:16:03  Clrd-02:27:15
     Dispatched By:    290 - SGT. BRIAN M JONES
        Enroute By:    SGT. BRIAN M JONES
        Arrived By:    SGT. BRIAN M JONES
        Cleared By:    SGT. BRIAN M JONES

22-11501        0318 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1176] LARGAY JR , JOHN A - 69 SHIRLEY POINT RD
              Unit:    213  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                       Disp-03:19:50                 Arvd-03:28:58  Clrd-03:31:41
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER

22-11506        0408 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 41 BREZNER LN
              Unit:    213  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                       Disp-04:10:38                 Arvd-04:13:33  Clrd-04:18:23
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER

22-11507        0422 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 269] BRADFORD'S ACE HARDWARE - 231 MAIN ST
              Unit:    229  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                       Disp-04:23:34                 Arvd-04:29:05  Clrd-04:31:32
        Arrived By:    PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY

22-11508        0548 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 22 CENTER LN @ 750 PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    212  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-05:48:00  Clrd-05:58:13
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-11512        0610 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] 502 PUTNAM AVE @ 420 LITTLE RIVER RD
              Unit:    234  PTL. ERIC J ROGORZENSKI
                                                     Arvd-06:11:32  Clrd-06:40:00

22-11513        0611 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 455 PITCHER'S WAY @ 440 MITCHELL'S WAY
              Unit:    229  PTL. GUSTAVO B ELOY
                                                     Arvd-06:11:37  Clrd-06:48:32

22-11514        0616 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 300 BEARSE'S WAY @ 14 WALTON AVE
              Unit:    212  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-06:16:00  Clrd-06:24:57
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-11515        0617 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 97 AMES WAY @ 6 STONEY CLIFF RD
              Unit:    213  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-06:17:47  Clrd-06:51:24

22-11516        0625 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] 5 MARSTONS LN @ 4390 MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    237  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-06:25:39  Clrd-06:58:25

22-11518        0644 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 616 SOUTH MAIN ST @ 4 CODDINGTON RD
              Unit:    225  SGT. BRIAN M JONES
                                                     Arvd-06:44:00  Clrd-07:07:37
        Cleared By:    SGT. BRIAN M JONES
              Unit:    213  PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
                                                     Arvd-06:54:39  Clrd-07:04:59
     Dispatched By:    329 - PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
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        Arrived By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
        Cleared By:    PTL. DENISE A BALDNER
         Refer To Arrest:      22-409-AR

22-11519        0649 HOMELESS INCIDENT/SUS PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1510] ST. FRANCIS XAVIER PARISH OFFICES - 21 CROSS ST
              Unit:    212  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-06:49:00  Clrd-06:51:37
                            PTL. DAVID J VALIGA
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL

22-11521        0754 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 1279] MULLER, RICHARD AND LAUREN - 495 RIVER RD
              Unit:    238  PTL. JACOB M WHITE
                       Disp-07:55:30                 Arvd-08:11:01  Clrd-08:20:36
        Arrived By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JACOB M WHITE
       Refer To Accident:      22-206-AC

22-11522        0809 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 480 MAIN ST @ 5 HIGH SCHOOL RD
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-08:10:14                 Arvd-08:15:04  Clrd-08:32:49
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
       Refer To Accident:      22-207-AC

22-11524        0811 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] BARNSTABLE FIRST DISTRICT COURT - 3195 MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    229  PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
                       Disp-08:12:10                 Arvd-08:18:03  Clrd-08:27:53
        Arrived By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS

22-11526        0842 TAXI REGISTRATION SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] BARNSTABLE POLICE DEPARTMENT - 1200 PHINNEY'S LN

22-11527        0844 TAXI REGISTRATION SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] BARNSTABLE POLICE DEPARTMENT - 1200 PHINNEY'S LN

22-11528        0846 VANDALISM REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1453] DYER ELECTRIC CO - 325 STEVENS ST
              Unit:    231  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-08:47:14                 Arvd-09:03:39  Clrd-09:25:50
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
       Refer To Incident:      22-524-OF

22-11534        0925 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 311] HYANNIS PLAZA HOTEL - 602 MAIN ST
              Unit:    231  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-09:28:31  Clrd-10:25:41

22-11535        0936 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 5 CAMP OPECHEE RD @ 307 OLD STAGE RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-09:36:00  Clrd-10:21:54
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY

22-11537        0942 ASSAULT REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] CAPE COD HOSPITAL - 27 PARK ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-09:48:03                 Arvd-09:52:00  Clrd-10:18:15
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
       Refer To Incident:      22-525-OF

22-11539        1010 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 608] ST. FRANCIS XAVIER RECTORY - 347 SOUTH ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-10:11:04  Clrd-11:16:45
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-10:33:50  Clrd-11:16:28



 Barnstable Police Department Page:   4
  Dispatch Log  From: 03/23/2022  Thru: 03/23/2022     0000 - 2359    Printed: 03/24/2022

     Dispatched By:    241 - SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Arrived By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER

22-11542        1027 DISTURBANCE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 182] AREA RENTALS & PROPERTY MANAGMENT - 174 MAIN ST Apt. #C
              Unit:    231  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-10:28:20                 Arvd-10:41:17  Clrd-10:47:20
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-10:28:25                 Arvd-10:30:24  Clrd-10:47:18
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    233  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                       Disp-10:28:29                 Arvd-10:31:37  Clrd-10:45:44
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY
              Unit:    229  PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
                       Disp-10:28:47                                Clrd-10:33:53
     Dispatched By:    249 - PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
        Cleared By:    PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
              Unit:    225  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-10:28:56                 Arvd-10:36:08  Clrd-10:36:09
                            PTL. DAVID D HEISE
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
        Cleared By:    PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
              Unit:    210  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-10:33:36  Clrd-10:43:13
     Dispatched By:    271 - SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
        Arrived By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
        Cleared By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
       Refer To Incident:      22-526-OF

22-11545        1055 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 6 HARRISON RD @ 1265 FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    233  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-10:55:00  Clrd-10:59:16
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY

22-11546        1056 ASSIST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] BARNSTABLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL - 895 FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    B254  PTL. DAVID J DOWNS
                                                     Arvd-10:56:00  Clrd-11:11:35

22-11547        1103 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 297 NORTH ST
              Unit:    225  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-11:06:12                 Arvd-11:08:32  Clrd-11:15:53
                            PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Arrived By:    PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN

22-11548        1110 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3458] VERES, CHARLES & MARIA - 118 WALNUT ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-11:12:23                 Arvd-11:20:08  Clrd-11:23:55
        Arrived By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK

22-11550        1126 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 502 OLD CRAIGVILLE RD @ 6 RED LILY POND RD
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-11:28:00  Clrd-11:50:33

22-11551        1127 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1520] MCDONALD'S - 175 NORTH ST
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-11:27:00  Clrd-11:31:41
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
              Unit:    337  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-11:28:56  Clrd-11:29:08
     Dispatched By:    228 - PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
        Arrived By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
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        Cleared By:    PTL. SCOTT F LEGER

22-11553        1129 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] BARNSTABLE HIGH SCHOOL - 744 WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    222  PTL. DENNIS M STAMPFL
                                                     Arvd-11:29:00  Clrd-11:37:02

22-11555        1144 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2106] BRITISH BEER COMPANY, THE - 412 MAIN ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-11:46:03                 Arvd-11:51:23  Clrd-12:04:15
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-11:52:09                 Arvd-11:52:11  Clrd-12:03:38
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER

22-11556        1145 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 718] DICK'S SPORTING GOODS - 793 IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-11:45:55  Clrd-12:17:01

22-11558        1159 ASSIST, CIVIL ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] DAVID RESTORATION - 123 OLD YARMOUTH RD
              Unit:    225  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-12:02:41                 Arvd-12:09:50  Clrd-12:12:08
                            PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Arrived By:    PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
              Unit:    225  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-12:12:22                 Arvd-12:12:25  Clrd-12:37:56
                            PTL. DAVID D HEISE

22-11559        1204 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [OST 28] WELSH, JOHN S & KATHRYN - 38 BAY ST
              Unit:    231  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-12:09:51                 Arvd-12:17:06  Clrd-12:28:33
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO

22-11560        1225 HOMELESS INCIDENT/SUS PERSON ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4111]  - 32 SEA ST EXT
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-12:26:04                                Clrd-12:28:08
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E FONTAINE
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-12:26:20                                Clrd-12:26:32
              Unit:    337  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                       Disp-12:26:29                 Arvd-12:28:10  Clrd-12:31:49
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E FONTAINE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E FONTAINE

22-11561        1226 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1661] DWORKIS, PAUL & DEBRA - 44 EEL RIVER RD
              Unit:    231  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-12:29:40                 Arvd-12:32:17  Clrd-12:34:36
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO

22-11563        1235 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3806] CORCORAN, JEAN - 272 CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD Apt. #7
              Unit:    214  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-12:36:50  Clrd-12:47:23

22-11565        1237 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 367] KIMBALL, GENE & JULIE - 508 RACE LN

22-11564        1238 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 10] CENTERVILLE PLAZA - 1645 FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    225  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                                                     Arvd-12:38:00  Clrd-13:14:03
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                            PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
              Unit:    231  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                                                     Arvd-12:44:25  Clrd-13:10:29
     Dispatched By:    253 - PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
              Unit:    210  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-13:01:45  Clrd-13:09:41
     Dispatched By:    271 - SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
        Arrived By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
        Cleared By:    SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS

22-11566        1248 HOMELESS CAMP CHECK - CIU SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] NANTUCKET ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-12:48:59  Clrd-12:58:11

22-11567        1248 ACCIDENT, HIT & RUN REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 423] SUPER STOP & SHOP - 3900 FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    214  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-13:13:14                 Arvd-13:36:56  Clrd-14:05:49
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
       Refer To Accident:      22-208-AC

22-11568        1254 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2010] DEPT OF CHILDREN & FAMILIES - DCF - 500 MAIN ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-12:54:57  Clrd-13:05:01

22-11570        1310 HOMELESS CAMP CHECK - CIU SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 197 OLD COLONY RD @ 6 NANTUCKET ST
              Unit:    337  PTL. SCOTT F LEGER
                                                     Arvd-13:10:25  Clrd-13:24:13

22-11571        1318 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 472] KANDY KORNER - 474 MAIN ST
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-13:19:04  Clrd-13:24:23

22-11573        1326 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 2 BLACKBERRY LN
              Unit:    FIELD2  PTL. PETER S MYRBECK
                       Disp-13:30:26                                Clrd-13:33:32
              Unit:    231  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-13:33:27                 Arvd-13:43:11  Clrd-14:10:53
        Arrived By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO

22-11572        1328 FAMILY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] BARNSTABLE HIGH SCHOOL - 744 WEST MAIN ST
       Refer To Incident:      22-531-OF

22-11578        1344 SUSPICIOUS, ACTIVITY ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 109 ALLAN RD

22-11576        1349 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] BARNSTABLE POLICE DEPARTMENT - 1200 PHINNEY'S LN

22-11577        1351 FRAUD/FORG, FRAUD REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [OST] 249 HICKORY HILL CIR Apt. #HILL
              Unit:    229  PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
                       Disp-13:54:29                 Arvd-14:04:45  Clrd-14:53:03
        Arrived By:    PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
        Cleared By:    PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
       Refer To Incident:      22-532-OF

22-11579        1402 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2831] ST FRANCIS XAVIER RESIDENCE - 81 HIGH SCHOOL RD
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-14:02:29  Clrd-14:04:00
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              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-15:02:31                 Arvd-15:03:10  Clrd-15:03:13

22-11580        1403 DISTURBANCE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 182] AREA RENTALS & PROPERTY MANAGMENT - 174 MAIN ST Apt. #REAR
              Unit:    212  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                       Disp-14:05:32                 Arvd-14:05:51  Clrd-14:23:51
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    225  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-14:05:43                 Arvd-14:14:22  Clrd-14:14:54
                            PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER ALITA E FONTAINE
        Cleared By:    PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON

22-11581        1404 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3065] BARNSTABLE POLICE - HYANNIS STATION - 491 MAIN ST
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                                                     Arvd-14:04:00  Clrd-15:02:16

22-11582        1405 ADOPT A SCHOOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 18] WEST VILLAGES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - 760 OSTERVILLE W BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    210  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-14:07:25  Clrd-15:05:12

22-11584        1414 ASSIST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] AIRPORT ROTARY

22-11583        1415 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1218] GOLDBERG & WEIGAND LLP - 250 BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    214  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-14:16:48                 Arvd-14:19:54  Clrd-14:24:08
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

22-11585        1425 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 921 IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132 @ 4 INDEPENDENCE DR
              Unit:    214  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                       Disp-14:26:37                 Arvd-14:30:58  Clrd-14:31:17
        Arrived By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
        Cleared By:    PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW

22-11591        1503 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] CAPE COD HOSPITAL - 27 PARK ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-15:04:13  Clrd-15:28:29

22-11592        1504 DISTURBANCE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2444] BRANDO-HUNT, ROBERT - 153 SPRING ST
              Unit:    225  PTL. NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-15:05:52                 Arvd-15:05:54  Clrd-19:03:33
                            PTL. DAVID D HEISE
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    SGT. THOMAS J BIRD
              Unit:    231  PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
                       Disp-15:05:57                 Arvd-15:07:42  Clrd-15:27:26
     Dispatched By:    862 - DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
        Cleared By:    PTL. MICHAEL J PUNTONIO
              Unit:    240  SGT. MARK BUTLER
                       Disp-15:08:10                 Arvd-15:08:16  Clrd-16:14:25
        Cleared By:    SGT. MARK BUTLER
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-15:42:15                 Arvd-15:59:04  Clrd-17:37:56
        Arrived By:    PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
       Refer To Incident:      22-534-OF

22-11596        1517 FIRE, OTHER SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 1200 PHINNEY'S LN @ 1229 IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    210  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-15:17:00  Clrd-15:40:13



 Barnstable Police Department Page:   8
  Dispatch Log  From: 03/23/2022  Thru: 03/23/2022     0000 - 2359    Printed: 03/24/2022

        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER LOREN P ORPEN
              Unit:    229  PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
                       Disp-15:17:38                 Arvd-15:20:20  Clrd-15:39:48
        Arrived By:    PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS
        Cleared By:    PTL. WAYNE A ELLIS

22-11598        1528 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] CAPE COD HOSPITAL - 27 PARK ST
              Unit:    214  PTL. MAXWELL S MORROW
                                                     Arvd-15:29:09  Clrd-15:30:28

22-11600        1538 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 367] KIMBALL, GENE & JULIE - 508 RACE LN
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-15:59:52                 Arvd-16:06:19  Clrd-16:14:48
     Dispatched By:    867 - DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

22-11666        1600 WARRANT,SEARCH SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] BARNSTABLE POLICE DEPARTMENT - 1200 PHINNEY'S LN

22-11667        1600 WARRANT,SEARCH SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] BARNSTABLE POLICE DEPARTMENT - 1200 PHINNEY'S LN

22-11604        1647 FAMILY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 272 CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD Apt. #7

22-11608        1716 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 200 YARMOUTH RD @ 156 IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    230  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-17:16:48                 Arvd-17:25:49  Clrd-17:29:35
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-17:20:02                 Arvd-17:20:04  Clrd-17:25:34
     Dispatched By:    867 - DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-17:30:41                                Clrd-17:30:54
     Dispatched By:    331 - PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    230  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-17:31:33                                Clrd-17:32:12
     Dispatched By:    332 - PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-11610        1725 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 99 ELDRIDGE AVE @ 5 ST. FRANCIS CIR
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-17:25:34  Clrd-17:30:31
              Unit:    230  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-17:29:35  Clrd-17:30:40
     Dispatched By:    332 - PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-11612        1741 PROPERTY, FOUND SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [OST] JASON'S LN

22-11613        1749 FOLLOWUP PREV CASE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 243] UNITED GAS - 199 FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    230  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-17:49:00  Clrd-18:07:51
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE

22-11615        1751 TRAFFIC, PARKING VIOL UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2332] 74 HAMPSHIRE AVE
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-18:01:54                 Arvd-18:06:03  Clrd-18:14:19
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
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22-11616        1805 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3784] NEUROLOGISTS OF CAPE COD - 46 NORTH ST Apt. #7
              Unit:    229  PTL. DAVID E FOLEY
                       Disp-18:10:02                 Arvd-18:15:23  Clrd-18:17:33
     Dispatched By:    868 - DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                       Disp-18:14:58                 Arvd-18:15:05  Clrd-18:17:35

22-11633        1830 SUMMONS, SERVE UNABLE TO SERVE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 272 CRAIGVILLE BEACH RD Apt. #7
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                                                     Arvd-22:38:00  Clrd-22:43:47

22-11619        1856 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] 1460 FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 @ 139 PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    237  PTL. CORBIN J FRIES
                       Disp-18:56:55                 Arvd-19:05:50  Clrd-19:17:13
     Dispatched By:    867 - DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
       Refer To Accident:      22-209-AC

22-11622        1932 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SEA ST

22-11625        2044 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3800] LUKE'S LIQUORS - 1166 IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                                                     Arvd-20:44:00  Clrd-20:58:03
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY

22-11627        2111 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 160 BEARSE'S WAY @ 161 CHESTNUT ST
              Unit:    230  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-21:11:00  Clrd-21:26:30
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
                                                     Arvd-21:14:38  Clrd-21:25:50
     Dispatched By:    285 - PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Arrived By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRUCE E MARNEY

22-11629        2139 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 45 OLANDER DR
              Unit:    215  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-21:48:51                 Arvd-21:57:36  Clrd-22:00:05
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
              Unit:    230  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-21:48:54                 Arvd-21:55:14  Clrd-22:00:08
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                                                     Arvd-21:54:14  Clrd-22:00:07
     Dispatched By:    331 - PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO

22-11631        2150 ACCIDENT, HIT & RUN SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 300] PLUM PORCH, THE - 181 RTE 149
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-21:52:10                 Arvd-21:53:22  Clrd-22:13:52
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

22-11632        2211 HARASSMENT, THREATS ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 385] FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH - 486 MAIN ST
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-22:11:34                 Arvd-22:14:05  Clrd-22:36:03
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    215  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-22:11:40                 Arvd-22:14:57  Clrd-22:35:10
        Arrived By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
        Cleared By:    PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
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              Unit:    230  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                                                     Arvd-22:14:21  Clrd-22:36:57
     Dispatched By:    332 - PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NATALIA B CATTABRIGA

22-11636        2306 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] 129 SPRING ST
              Unit:    215  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-23:09:39                 Arvd-23:21:27  Clrd-03/24/2022 @ 00:20:31
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-23:11:43                 Arvd-23:21:28  Clrd-23:28:08
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-23:34:08                 Arvd-23:34:12  Clrd-03/24/2022 @ 00:20:37
     Dispatched By:    867 - DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS

22-11637        2326 DISTURBANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] HYANNIS VILLAGE GREEN - 365 MAIN ST
              Unit:    230  PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
                       Disp-23:26:59                 Arvd-23:28:37  Clrd-03/24/2022 @ 00:01:30
        Arrived By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. ANDREW A LONGMORE
              Unit:    223  PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
                       Disp-23:27:02                 Arvd-23:28:56  Clrd-23:57:43
        Arrived By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
        Cleared By:    PTL. CHRISTOPHER J LOBIANCO
              Unit:    232  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-23:28:28                                Clrd-23:34:05
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER JORDAN T SHAIRS
       Refer To Incident:      22-537-OF

22-11638        2359 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 112] CAPE COD HOSPITAL - 27 PARK ST
              Unit:    237  PTL. RILEY P SHEA
                                                     Arvd-00:00:11  Clrd-03/24/2022 @ 00:55:48


